
Pos 

GP 300 LIGHT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

GP 400 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

66 
68 
36 
51 
31 
72 
67 
64 
53 
47 
4 
3 

43 
40 

28 
46 
17 
73 
81 
44 
74 
19 

Name 

Rodrigo SOUZA 
Rodrigo BORTOLATTO 
Felipe REICHERT 
Juliano MENGER 
Elton SILVEIRA 
Rossano HAMMES 
Rodrigo MENGER 
Rodrigo RAGNINI 
Leandro FERREIRA 
Jeferson SIMON 
Alex URBANO 
Adriano TWEEDIE 
Guilherme REIS 
Giuliano RODRIGUES 

Eduardo SOUZA 
Jair LENZ 
Cesar MATTANA 
Samir MATTANA 
Vinicius LEITES 
HERIDELTO JR 
Sandro SENEM 
Cleiton SELERI 

Class 

GP 300 LIGHT 
GP 300 LIGHT 
GP 300 LIGHT 
GP 300 LIGHT 
GP 300 LIGHT 
GP 300 LIGHT 
GP 300 LIGHT 
GP 300 LIGHT 
GP 300 LIGHT 
GP 300 LIGHT 
GP 300 LIGHT 
GP 300 LIGHT 
GP 300 LIGHT 
GP 300 LIGHT 

GP 400 
GP 400 
GP 400 
GP 400 
GP 400 
GP 400 
GP 400 
GP 400 

Overall BestTm 

1:06.801 
1:07.217 
1:08.543 
1:09.926 
1:10.468 
1:10.494 
1:11.371 
1:12.375 
1:12.639 
1:12.743 
1:16.557 
1:16.762 
1:17.466 
1:35.204 

1:05.862 
1:05.907 
1:06.700 
1:06.758 
1:08.369 
1:09.870 
1:10.794 
1:11.165 

R1. Best Tm 

1:07.025 
1:07.626 
1:09.761 
1:10.408 
1:10.468 
1:10.750 
1:11.371 
1:12.375 
1:12.641 
1:13.451 
1:18.375 
1:16.856 
1:18.240 
1:35.204 

1:06.796 
1:08.035 
1:06.996 
1:07.135 
1:08.369 
1:10.213 

1:11.165 

R2. Best Tm 

1:07.421 
1:07.651 
1:08.627 
1:09.926 
1:10.508 
1:10.494 
1:12.902 
1:12.692 
1:12.639 
1:12.743 
1:16.557 
1:16.762 

1:06.220 
1:06.007 
1:06.909 
1:06.897 
1:08.991 
1:09.870 
1:10.794 
1:11.383 

R3. Best Tm 

1:06.801 
1:07.217 
1:08.543 
1:10.110 
1:10.985 
1:11.144 
1:12.486 
1:15.202 
1:13.085 
1:13.073 
1:17.666 

1:17.466 

1:05.862 
1:05.907 
1:06.700 
1:06.758 

1:09.966 
1:11.575 

Printed: 22/08/2021 16:14:46 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 22/08 
até 400cc 

FINAL ATÉ 400cc 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 


